
CICE   Consortium   User’s   Workshop   
February   3,   2020,   NCAR   Mesa   Lab   

All   sessions   will   be   held   in   the   ML   Damon   Room  

 
Monday,   Feb   3  
8:00   -  Bus   picks   up   at   hotel  
8:30   -  Welcome   -   introductions,   logistics  
8:40   -  CICE   model   and   Consortium   background  
8:55   -  Consortium   Participating   Agency   Reports   (10   min   each)  

Uses   of   Consortium   code,   recent   contributions   to   Consortium   code,   anything   special  
about   requirements.    (Please   submit   slides*   before   workshop!)  
LANL,   NCAR,   RASM,   NRL,   NOAA(NWS/GFDL),   DMI,   ECCC  

10:40   -   Coffee/snack   Break  
11:00   -   Future   plans   for   Consortium   teams  

CICEdyn,   Icepack,   Infrastructure,   Testing,   Repo,   Community   Support  
11:30   -   Community    Users   (5-10   minutes   each)   

Community   users   of   Consortium   code   discuss   recent   developments   and   anything  
special   about   requirements.    (Please   submit   slides*   before   workshop!)  

12:30   -   Lunch   (on   your   own   in   NCAR   cafeteria)  
13:45   -   Discussion  
14:45   -   Break   (coffee   only)  
15:00   -   Discussion   continued  
16:30   -   Reception   in   Mesa   Lab   Cafeteria  
18:30   -   Bus   back   to   hotel  
 
 
Please   submit   slides   to   Alice   DuVivier   -    duvivier@ucar.edu    **before**   the   workshop   
 

mailto:duvivier@ucar.edu

